
 

2018 TACT CALENDAR - Dates of sessions: 
         
TACT Trials  Monday February 5 (12/u and 15/u)   6pm to 8.30pm 
First phase  Monday February 12 (13/u and 14/u)  6pm to 8.30pm 
 
Plyers successful in the first trials phase will be invited to attend the second phase trials. Dates 
below; 
 
TACT Trials  Monday February 19 (12/u and 15/u)  6pm to 8.30pm 
Second phase  Monday February 26 (13/u and 14/u)  6pm to 8.30pm 
 
Players successful from the second phase of trials will be invited into the Development Squad. 
  
TACT Development Monday 12 March - Match Play   6.30pm to 8.30pm 
Squad Sessions Monday 19 March - Skills Session    6.30pm to 8.30pm 

Monday 26 March - Match Play   6.30pm to 8.30pm 
      

TACT 17 & U  Monday 26 March (First trial)    6.30pm to 8.30pm 
trial   Monday 9 April (Final selection)   6.30pm to 8.30pm 
 
TACT Association Monday 7 April     6.30pm to 8.30pm 
Teams Training  Monday 16 April      6.30pm to 8.30pm 
   Monday 23 April      6.30pm to 8.30pm 
   Monday 30 April      6.30pm to 8.30pm 
   Monday 7 May      6.30pm to 8.30pm 
   Monday 14 May      6.30pm to8.30pm 
   Monday 21 May      6.30pm to 8.30pm 
   Monday 28 May     6.30pm to 8.30pm 
 
Parent Info  Monday 23 April     7pm   
                                                                                                                     
Pre-Champs   Sunday May 2018 (proposed) -  Date and time TBC   
Carnival 
  
Smarter Than              2 to 4 June 2018            Matthews Netball Centre 
Smoking Association                                              
Championships     
                                                      
TACT     11 June 2018      Venue to be confirmed 
Representatives       
Dinner  
 

 
 
 

Sarah East - Development Officer 

 

 

 


